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2026 Key Dates 

The Sonoran Arts League will make every effort to follow the schedule below. Dates, times, and locations are 

subject to change. Please read all communications from the Hidden In The Hills (HITH) Committee for the most 

current information and refer to the HITH Artist Resource Page. 

All official emails will come from: HITHCommunications@SonoranArtsLeague.org 

 

Date Event  
Sat., February 28 

9 – 10am 

Everything You Need To Know About Participating In Hidden In The Hills.  

Sonoran Arts League Studio, 7100 E Cave Creek Rd, #144, Cave Creek, AZ 85331 

*Required for first time participants 

Wed., March 4 Host Studio Registration Begins 

Thur., March 5 New Host Studio Assessment & Review Begins 

Wed., March 18 DEADLINE: Host Registration Ends 

Sat., March 28 

9 – 11am 

Guest/Host Match-Up Opportunity at the Sonoran Arts League Studio 7100 E Cave 

Creek Rd, #144, Cave Creek, AZ 85331 

Wed., April 1 Guest Artist Registration Begins 

Wed., April 15 Directory Advertising Submission Begins 

Fri., April 17 DEADLINE: Guest Registration Ends 

Sat., April 18 

9 - 10am 

Welcome: Hidden In The Hills Participant Orientation — Q & A  

MANDATORY for all NEW HITH Hosts & Guests, but all are welcome.  

Sonoran Arts League Studio7100 E Cave Creek Rd #144, Cave Creek, AZ 85331 

Wed., April 29 Artist Directory Cover Artwork Submission Begins 

Wed., May 13 DEADLINE: Last Day to Submit Cover Art 

Sat., May 30 DEADLINE: Early Bird Advertising Pricing Ends 

Sat., June 27 DEADLINE: Last Day Request Participation Refund 

Sat., June 27 DEADLINE: Advertising Submission and Payment Deadline 

August 1 – 25 Online Digital Artist Proofing by Section  
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Wed., September 23 MAPS PICK UP: Artists can pick up Hidden In The Hills Maps through Nov. at the 

Sonoran Arts League Studio in Cave Creek.  Studio hours Tuesday - Saturday 9am - 

4pm 

September TBD EXTRA SIGNS FOR RENT: Additional signs will be available to reserve online.  

Check the website’s HITH Info Page for the prices & link to pay for rentals. 

Sat., October 3 DIRECTORY PICK UP & MEETING | MANDATORY FOR ALL PARTICIPANTS!  

Meet the HITH Committee, review show instructions and pick up Artist Directories. 

Sonoran Arts League Studio 7100 E Cave Creek, #144, Cave Creek, AZ 85331 

Mon., November 16 

10am - 1pm 
MATERIAL PICK UP: Host Studio Signs & Bag Pick Up 
Sonoran Arts League Studio 7100 E Cave Creek Rd, #144, Cave Creek, AZ 85331 

November 20-22 

 & 27-29 

2026 Hidden In The Hills Artist Studio Tour 

10am - 5pm 

Mon., November 30 

10am - 1pm 
MATERIAL DROP OFF: Signs, Host Studio Bags and Artist Surveys Drop Off 
Sonoran Arts League Studio, 7100 E Cave Creek Rd #144, Cave Creek, AZ 85331 

December 31 DEADLINE: Last Day to Report Volunteer Hours or Pay for Incomplete Volunteer 

Hours. (Failure to complete or pay by December 31, 2026 a penalty of $100 will be 

added if we need to bill you.)    

Submit in person to the League Office or Mail to 7100 E Cave Creek Rd, #144, Cave 

Creek, AZ 85331. 

 


